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Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games

MPR Improvement
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Previous MPR
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All Cricket games, sorted by MPR

| Mpr | Gam | wins |assist|Hat| 5MR | 6Mr | 7MR | 8MR | oMR |whrse|

TeamName

Player

|Rank|

3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2.
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Connie's
The Ranch
Connie's
Raw Doggin
The Ranch
Raw Doggin
The Ranch
Raw Doggin
We Fkd Up
Raw Doggin
Vintage 1
Vintage 1
Vintage 1
The Ranch
Connie's
Raw Doggin
Vintage 1

Mike Curran
Austin Wolfe
Joe Staples
Jeff Maly
Doug Wolfe
Dean Dresen
Dana Purdy
Drew Farrell
Jordan Statz
Tony Derr
Eric Haugen
Tom Acker
Ryan Klett
John Herzog
Devin Coyle
Adam Smith
Paul Mayer
Don Griffin
Jeff Midthun
Darcy Strait
Mark Maly
Joe Maier
Will Doherty
Paul Hackett
Jeff Statz
Jack Doyle
Dale Roth
Ryan Legler
Brice Cox
Sandy Wolfe
Kyle Maier
Jim Butler
Tim Acker
Rob Evert
Chad Ziegler
Ken Butler
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All X01 games, Week 14, sorted by PPD
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